
2018 FSRA Sculling
Official Results

Girls Freshman 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Girls Freshman 2x Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 4 Newsome High School  (A. King) 06:37.70
2nd 1 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (I. Fassio Bazzi) 06:38.10 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew B  (K. Bodor) 06:38.50 0.2% 00:00.40 00:00:00.80
4th 3 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Firlie) 06:38.80 0.3% 00:00.30 00:00:01.10
5th 8 ROCCS  (M. Bartello) 06:40.30 0.7% 00:01.50 00:00:02.60
6th 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Delisle) 06:48.10 2.6% 00:07.80 00:00:10.40
7th 6 Plant High School A  (S. Kalaydjian) 06:48.90 2.8% 00:00.80 00:00:11.20
8th 0 The Bolles School  (M. Murphy) 06:57.00 4.9% 00:08.10 00:00:19.30
9th 7 Plant High School B  (S. Smith) 07:58.20 20.2% 01:01.20 00:01:20.50

Race 1b: Girls Freshman 2x Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM
1st 7 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Stone) 06:06.21
2nd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (R. Croft) 06:29.01 6.2% 00:22.80 00:00:22.80
3rd 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (E. Coyle) 06:32.91 7.3% 00:03.90 00:00:26.70
4th 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (E. Rightler) 06:38.31 8.8% 00:05.40 00:00:32.10
5th 2 The Academy of the Holy Names  (D. Baez) 06:43.61 10.2% 00:05.30 00:00:37.40
6th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Whitin) 06:44.01 10.3% 00:00.40 00:00:37.80
7th 1 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Gangone) 07:03.01 15.5% 00:19.00 00:00:56.80
8th 0 North Orlando Rowing  (A. Derenthal) 07:08.81 17.1% 00:05.80 00:01:02.60
9th 8 Tampa Catholic High School  (L. Nazario) 07:58.81 30.7% 00:50.00 00:01:52.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1FA: Girls Freshman 2x Final @ 03:24 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Stone) 06:00.80
2nd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (R. Croft) 06:06.20 1.5% 00:05.40 00:00:05.40
3rd 0 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (E. Rightler) 06:17.00 4.5% 00:10.80 00:00:16.20
4th 7 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Firlie) 06:17.80 4.7% 00:00.80 00:00:17.00
5th 5 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (I. Fassio Bazzi) 06:22.40 6.0% 00:04.60 00:00:21.60
6th 6 First Coast Rowing Club  (E. Coyle) 06:26.40 7.1% 00:04.00 00:00:25.60
7th 3 Newsome High School  (A. King) 06:34.30 9.3% 00:07.90 00:00:33.50
8th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (K. Bodor) 06:37.60 10.2% 00:03.30 00:00:36.80
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Boys Freshman 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Vizcarrondo) 05:33.46
2nd 0 South Orlando Rowing Association  (T. Marshall) 05:39.46 1.8% 00:06.00 00:00:06.00
3rd 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (H. Hale) 05:41.86 2.5% 00:02.40 00:00:08.40
4th 5 Plant High School  (B. Fischer) 05:47.16 4.1% 00:05.30 00:00:13.70
5th 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (P. Martin

Jimenez)
05:57.26 7.1% 00:10.10 00:00:23.80

6th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (K. Lubben) 06:24.16 15.2% 00:26.90 00:00:50.70
7th 6 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Masso) 08:53.36 59.9% 02:29.20 00:03:19.90

Race 2b: Boys Freshman 2x Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew A  (j. schumann) 05:35.50
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Dubois) 05:36.20 0.2% 00:00.70 00:00:00.70
3rd 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Morrissey) 05:57.50 6.6% 00:21.30 00:00:22.00
4th 1 Sarasota Crew B  (B. Cottrez) 06:09.30 10.1% 00:11.80 00:00:33.80
5th 5 The Bolles School  (S. Lesser) 06:24.20 14.5% 00:14.90 00:00:48.70
6th 7 Palm Beach Crew  (J. Gaspari) 06:34.40 17.6% 00:10.20 00:00:58.90
7th 4 Hillsborough High School  (L. Dorcas) 06:36.70 18.2% 00:02.30 00:01:01.20
8th 0 Palm River Training Center  (L. Thompson) 06:57.10 24.3% 00:20.40 00:01:21.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FA: Boys Freshman 2x Final @ 03:33 PM
1st 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Dubois) 05:17.50
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Vizcarrondo) 05:24.50 2.2% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (T. Marshall) 05:30.70 4.2% 00:06.20 00:00:13.20
4th 4 Sarasota Crew A  (j. schumann) 05:32.90 4.9% 00:02.20 00:00:15.40
5th 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (H. Hale) 05:33.90 5.2% 00:01.00 00:00:16.40
6th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Morrissey) 05:48.80 9.9% 00:14.90 00:00:31.30
7th 7 Plant High School  (B. Fischer) 05:49.10 10.0% 00:00.30 00:00:31.60
8th 0 Sarasota Crew B  (B. Cottrez) 06:08.90 16.2% 00:19.80 00:00:51.40
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Girls Freshman 4x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Girls Freshman 4x Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Schuhmacher) 05:38.70
2nd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Schwartz) 05:46.20 2.2% 00:07.50 00:00:07.50
3rd 4 Hillsborough High School  (A. Gormon) 05:58.30 5.8% 00:12.10 00:00:19.60
4th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Adams) 06:09.40 9.1% 00:11.10 00:00:30.70
5th 2 Evans Rowing Club A  (K. Meares) 06:20.70 12.4% 00:11.30 00:00:42.00
6th 0 NSU University School  (S. Socherman) 06:21.10 12.5% 00:00.40 00:00:42.40
7th 6 Plant High School B  (M. Rancourt) 06:22.70 13.0% 00:01.60 00:00:44.00

Race 3b: Girls Freshman 4x Heat 2 @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 Plant High School A  (S. Chalmers) 05:48.20
2nd 0 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (E. Harris) 05:55.50 2.1% 00:07.30 00:00:07.30
3rd 1 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (D. Dall'Orso) 06:12.80 7.1% 00:17.30 00:00:24.60
4th 5 The Academy of the Holy Names  (G. Cronen) 06:16.40 8.1% 00:03.60 00:00:28.20
5th 7 Evans Rowing Club B  (S. Ahl) 06:18.90 8.8% 00:02.50 00:00:30.70
6th 2 Sebastian River High School  (M. Jones) 06:42.20 15.5% 00:23.30 00:00:54.00
7th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (K. Weldon) 07:11.80 24.0% 00:29.60 00:01:23.60

4 First Coast Rowing Club  (K. Carlson) Scratch

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FA: Girls Freshman 4x Final @ 03:42 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Schuhmacher) 05:29.25
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Schwartz) 05:41.25 3.6% 00:12.00 00:00:12.00
3rd 4 Plant High School A  (S. Chalmers) 05:45.55 5.0% 00:04.30 00:00:16.30
4th 1 Hillsborough High School  (A. Gormon) 05:52.45 7.0% 00:06.90 00:00:23.20
5th 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (E. Harris) 06:00.35 9.4% 00:07.90 00:00:31.10
6th 7 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Adams) 06:02.75 10.2% 00:02.40 00:00:33.50
7th 0 The Academy of the Holy Names  (G. Cronen) 06:13.65 13.5% 00:10.90 00:00:44.40
8th 6 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (D. Dall'Orso) 06:17.55 14.7% 00:03.90 00:00:48.30
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Boys Freshman 4x
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 1 @ 10:06 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Kuipers) 04:51.83
2nd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (N. Garcia-Amandi) 05:08.33 5.7% 00:16.50 00:00:16.50
3rd 4 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center A  (E. BAZAN) 05:18.23 9.0% 00:09.90 00:00:26.40
4th 5 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center B  (D. TenBroek) 05:32.43 13.9% 00:14.20 00:00:40.60
5th 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (S. Arguello) 05:41.83 17.1% 00:09.40 00:00:50.00
6th 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (E. Hoim) 05:45.93 18.5% 00:04.10 00:00:54.10
7th 0 ROCCS  (z. zakaria) 05:46.43 18.7% 00:00.50 00:00:54.60

Race 4b: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 2 @ 10:13 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Pascasio) 05:10.50
2nd 4 Plant High School  (S. Smith) 05:19.30 2.8% 00:08.80 00:00:08.80
3rd 0 North Orlando Rowing  (R. Gardner) 05:26.50 5.2% 00:07.20 00:00:16.00
4th 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (D. Casariego) 05:29.15 6.0% 00:02.65 00:00:18.65
5th 2 St. Johns Country Day School A  (C. Keiter) 05:38.50 9.0% 00:09.35 00:00:28.00
6th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (N. Hefti) 06:02.70 16.8% 00:24.20 00:00:52.20
7th 1 Palm River Training Center  (N. Martinez) 06:05.70 17.8% 00:03.00 00:00:55.20

Race 4c: Boys Freshman 4x Heat 3 @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (s. gandy) 05:04.20
2nd 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (E. Losey) 05:12.30 2.7% 00:08.10 00:00:08.10
3rd 7 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (J. Topley) 05:21.00 5.5% 00:08.70 00:00:16.80
4th 5 Hillsborough High School  (E. Wilson) 05:29.95 8.5% 00:08.95 00:00:25.75
5th 6 NSU University School  (L. Furman) 05:57.50 17.5% 00:27.55 00:00:53.30
6th 2 The Bolles School  (O. Khawaja) 06:01.20 18.7% 00:03.70 00:00:57.00
7th 1 Palm Beach Crew  (m. York) 07:12.58 42.2% 01:11.38 00:02:08.38
8th 0 St. Johns Country Day School B  (A. Britts) 08:46.50 73.1% 01:33.92 00:03:42.30

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys Freshman 4x Final @ 03:51 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Kuipers) 04:43.60
2nd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (s. gandy) 04:52.90 3.3% 00:09.30 00:00:09.30
3rd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (N. Garcia-Amandi) 04:57.25 4.8% 00:04.35 00:00:13.65
4th 4 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Pascasio) 04:57.64 5.0% 00:00.39 00:00:14.04
5th 0 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center A  (E. BAZAN) 05:10.57 9.5% 00:12.93 00:00:26.97
6th 6 Vero Beach Rowing  (E. Losey) 05:11.00 9.7% 00:00.43 00:00:27.40
7th 1 Plant High School  (S. Smith) 05:15.45 11.2% 00:04.45 00:00:31.85
8th 8 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (J. Topley) 05:24.10 14.3% 00:08.65 00:00:40.50

7 North Orlando Rowing  (R. Gardner) Did Not
Finish
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Girls Junior 1x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls Junior 1x Heat 1 @ 10:27 AM
1st 0 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (M. Adams-Grimaldi) 06:19.52
2nd 5 The Stewards Foundation  (R. Goss) 06:28.42 2.3% 00:08.90 00:00:08.90
3rd 2 Melbourne High School  (P. Costellic) 06:31.82 3.2% 00:03.40 00:00:12.30
4th 4 Sarasota Crew A  (a. naguib) 06:36.02 4.3% 00:04.20 00:00:16.50
5th 3 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Ellinor) 06:38.72 5.1% 00:02.70 00:00:19.20
6th 1 Plant High School  (K. McGuire) 07:51.32 24.2% 01:12.60 00:01:31.80

Race 5b: Girls Junior 1x Heat 2 @ 10:34 AM
1st 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (T. Sanders) 06:35.15
2nd 3 Jacksonville Rowing Club  (I. Haueter) 06:38.45 0.8% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 0 Ransom Everglades High School  (J. Buckner) 06:47.55 3.1% 00:09.10 00:00:12.40
4th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Rua) 06:48.45 3.4% 00:00.90 00:00:13.30
5th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (E. Bodor) 06:52.95 4.5% 00:04.50 00:00:17.80
6th 1 Lyman High School  (A. Morris) 06:54.65 4.9% 00:01.70 00:00:19.50

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FA: Girls Junior 1x Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 3 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (M. Adams-Grimaldi) 06:07.70
2nd 5 The Stewards Foundation  (R. Goss) 06:14.10 1.7% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 1 Melbourne High School  (P. Costellic) 06:23.50 4.3% 00:09.40 00:00:15.80
4th 2 Jacksonville Rowing Club  (I. Haueter) 06:29.20 5.8% 00:05.70 00:00:21.50
5th 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (T. Sanders) 06:31.40 6.4% 00:02.20 00:00:23.70
6th 7 Sarasota Crew A  (a. naguib) 06:38.30 8.3% 00:06.90 00:00:30.60
7th 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (J. Buckner) 06:54.40 12.7% 00:16.10 00:00:46.70
8th 0 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Rua) 07:03.00 15.0% 00:08.60 00:00:55.30
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Boys Junior 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FA: Boys Junior 1x Final @ 04:09 PM
1st 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (A. Hill) 05:32.50
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Leon) 05:33.90 0.4% 00:01.40 00:00:01.40
3rd 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (C. Huembes) 05:42.60 3.0% 00:08.70 00:00:10.10
4th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (J. Kondapalli) 05:42.60 3.0% 00:00:10.10
5th 6 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (J. Baigorri) 05:58.50 7.8% 00:15.90 00:00:26.00
6th 7 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (A. Krishnaraj) 06:18.60 13.9% 00:20.10 00:00:46.10
7th 8 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (G. Bell) 06:23.80 15.4% 00:05.20 00:00:51.30
8th 0 Maclay School  (R. Wickman) 07:41.60 38.8% 01:17.80 00:02:09.10

5 Plant High School  (D. Hutchinson) Scratch
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Girls Junior 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Girls Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 10:41 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Ernst) 05:47.90
2nd 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Slone) 05:59.20 3.2% 00:11.30 00:00:11.30
3rd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Hillis) 06:00.60 3.7% 00:01.40 00:00:12.70
4th 0 Manatee County Youth Rowing B  (H. Killan) 06:28.80 11.8% 00:28.20 00:00:40.90
5th 7 First Coast Rowing Club B  (E. Coyle) 06:40.30 15.1% 00:11.50 00:00:52.40
6th 1 Tampa Prep School  (M. Lukavec) 06:42.10 15.6% 00:01.80 00:00:54.20
7th 4 Plant High School  (M. Renou) 07:19.60 26.4% 00:37.50 00:01:31.70

2 The Stewards Foundation  (B. Boley) Scratch

Race 7b: Girls Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 10:48 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (L. Feaster) 06:07.20
2nd 4 Hillsborough High School  (A. Hothem) 06:14.50 2.0% 00:07.30 00:00:07.30
3rd 7 North Orlando Rowing  (H. Hardey) 06:26.90 5.4% 00:12.40 00:00:19.70
4th 0 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Mayer) 06:28.60 5.8% 00:01.70 00:00:21.40
5th 6 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Vives) 06:29.80 6.2% 00:01.20 00:00:22.60
6th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Jackson) 06:46.90 10.8% 00:17.10 00:00:39.70
7th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing A  (M. Wright) 06:54.60 12.9% 00:07.70 00:00:47.40
8th 2 First Coast Rowing Club A  (B. Jean-Philippe) 07:17.90 19.3% 00:23.30 00:01:10.70

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls Junior 2x Final @ 04:18 PM
1st 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Hillis) 05:44.30
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Ernst) 05:44.55 0.1% 00:00.25 00:00:00.25
3rd 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Slone) 05:54.60 3.0% 00:10.05 00:00:10.30
4th 4 Sarasota Crew A  (L. Feaster) 06:01.10 4.9% 00:06.50 00:00:16.80
5th 2 Hillsborough High School  (A. Hothem) 06:13.90 8.6% 00:12.80 00:00:29.60
6th 0 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Mayer) 06:27.70 12.6% 00:13.80 00:00:43.40
7th 7 Manatee County Youth Rowing B  (H. Killan) 06:32.80 14.1% 00:05.10 00:00:48.50
8th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (H. Hardey) 06:36.60 15.2% 00:03.80 00:00:52.30
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Boys Junior 2x
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys Junior 2x Heat 1 @ 10:55 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (j. wilberding) 05:19.10
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Fernandez) 05:44.40 7.9% 00:25.30 00:00:25.30
3rd 6 Tampa Catholic High School  (C. Murley) 05:58.50 12.3% 00:14.10 00:00:39.40
4th 2 Tampa Prep School  (A. Sardouk) 06:04.18 14.1% 00:05.68 00:00:45.08
5th 0 North Orlando Rowing  (N. Tarantino) 06:19.60 19.0% 00:15.42 00:01:00.50
6th 4 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Mathur) 06:46.90 27.5% 00:27.30 00:01:27.80
7th 1 Maclay School  (E. Jaffe) 07:29.70 40.9% 00:42.80 00:02:10.60

Race 8b: Boys Junior 2x Heat 2 @ 11:02 AM
1st 3 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:21.40
2nd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Rivera) 05:29.60 2.6% 00:08.20 00:00:08.20
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (T. Cochran) 05:34.30 4.0% 00:04.70 00:00:12.90
4th 4 First Coast Rowing Club  (N. Shalley) 05:37.80 5.1% 00:03.50 00:00:16.40
5th 1 Plant High School  (D. Park) 05:55.60 10.6% 00:17.80 00:00:34.20
6th 0 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (C. Carta) 05:58.20 11.4% 00:02.60 00:00:36.80

5 The Stewards Foundation  (C. Cordero) Scratch

Race 8c: Boys Junior 2x Heat 3 @ 11:09 AM
1st 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Segrera) 05:19.00
2nd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (B. O'Flaherty) 05:27.00 2.5% 00:08.00 00:00:08.00
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew B  (W. Hutchinson) 05:34.20 4.8% 00:07.20 00:00:15.20
4th 1 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 05:35.20 5.1% 00:01.00 00:00:16.20
5th 5 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (S. Dall'Orso) 05:37.50 5.8% 00:02.30 00:00:18.50
6th 4 Sebastian River High School  (R. Wahl) 05:53.80 10.9% 00:16.30 00:00:34.80
7th 0 NSU University School  (R. Villamayor) 05:58.90 12.5% 00:05.10 00:00:39.90
8th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (L. Woolard) 07:13.50 35.9% 01:14.60 00:01:54.50

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FA: Boys Junior 2x Final @ 04:27 PM
1st 2 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Segrera) 05:07.70
2nd 4 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:09.23 0.5% 00:01.53 00:00:01.53
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew A  (j. wilberding) 05:09.70 0.6% 00:00.47 00:00:02.00
4th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Rivera) 05:24.80 5.6% 00:15.10 00:00:17.10
5th 7 Sarasota Scullers  (T. Cochran) 05:25.90 5.9% 00:01.10 00:00:18.20
6th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (B. O'Flaherty) 05:27.90 6.6% 00:02.00 00:00:20.20
7th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Fernandez) 05:39.40 10.3% 00:11.50 00:00:31.70
8th 8 Sarasota Crew B  (W. Hutchinson) 05:40.80 10.8% 00:01.40 00:00:33.10
9th 0 Tampa Catholic High School  (C. Murley) 06:04.50 18.5% 00:23.70 00:00:56.80
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Girls Junior 4x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 11:16 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Szabo) 05:22.90
2nd 4 Plant High School  (H. Hotchkiss) 05:29.00 1.9% 00:06.10 00:00:06.10
3rd 5 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (B. Rodriguez) 05:30.60 2.4% 00:01.60 00:00:07.70
4th 6 Miami International RowHouse  (D. Gardere) 05:43.70 6.4% 00:13.10 00:00:20.80
5th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (i. gomez) 05:48.00 7.8% 00:04.30 00:00:25.10
6th 7 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Sumner-Borema) 05:54.80 9.9% 00:06.80 00:00:31.90
7th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Melendez) 05:58.10 10.9% 00:03.30 00:00:35.20
8th 0 Halifax Rowing Association  (J. Van Cleef) 05:59.50 11.3% 00:01.40 00:00:36.60

Race 9b: Girls Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 The Stewards Foundation A  (C. Long) 05:29.79
2nd 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 05:32.69 0.9% 00:02.90 00:00:02.90
3rd 7 Hollywood Rowing Club  (N. Cartagena) 05:36.19 1.9% 00:03.50 00:00:06.40
4th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Buckreis) 05:39.89 3.1% 00:03.70 00:00:10.10
5th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (s. nevelus) 06:05.39 10.8% 00:25.50 00:00:35.60
6th 2 Sebastian River High School  (M. Nelson) 06:09.19 11.9% 00:03.80 00:00:39.40
7th 0 The Stewards Foundation B  (A. Dil) 06:10.19 12.3% 00:01.00 00:00:40.40
8th 5 The Academy of the Holy Names  (R. Rinderle) 06:27.49 17.5% 00:17.30 00:00:57.70

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FA: Girls Junior 4x Final @ 04:36 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (A. Szabo) 05:17.60
2nd 5 Plant High School  (H. Hotchkiss) 05:27.40 3.1% 00:09.80 00:00:09.80
3rd 4 The Stewards Foundation A  (C. Long) 05:29.30 3.7% 00:01.90 00:00:11.70
4th 1 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (B. Rodriguez) 05:30.40 4.0% 00:01.10 00:00:12.80
5th 0 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Buckreis) 05:34.10 5.2% 00:03.70 00:00:16.50
6th 7 Miami International RowHouse  (D. Gardere) 05:37.70 6.3% 00:03.60 00:00:20.10
7th 6 Hollywood Rowing Club  (N. Cartagena) 05:40.80 7.3% 00:03.10 00:00:23.20
8th 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 05:44.10 8.3% 00:03.30 00:00:26.50
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Boys Junior 4x
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Boys Junior 4x Heat 1 @ 11:30 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (H. Schofield) 04:39.30
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (N. Casariego) 04:54.10 5.3% 00:14.80 00:00:14.80
3rd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:00.70 7.7% 00:06.60 00:00:21.40
4th 6 Ransom Everglades High School  (A. Craft) 05:16.40 13.3% 00:15.70 00:00:37.10
5th 2 Tampa Prep School  (D. Nofsinger) 05:21.80 15.2% 00:05.40 00:00:42.50
6th 0 The Stewards Foundation B  (D. Thibodeau) 05:35.10 20.0% 00:13.30 00:00:55.80
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day School A  (M. MAYTIN) 05:52.90 26.4% 00:17.80 00:01:13.60

Race 10b: Boys Junior 4x Heat 2 @ 11:37 AM
1st 1 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (B. Rodriguez) 04:58.10
2nd 3 Plant High School  (B. Fourquet) 05:08.90 3.6% 00:10.80 00:00:10.80
3rd 2 The Bolles School  (G. Szymanski) 05:14.70 5.6% 00:05.80 00:00:16.60
4th 0 North Orlando Rowing  (A. Votey) 05:15.10 5.7% 00:00.40 00:00:17.00
5th 4 Sebastian River High School  (K. Herlan) 05:22.80 8.3% 00:07.70 00:00:24.70
6th 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (T. Spelmans) 05:34.30 12.1% 00:11.50 00:00:36.20
7th 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (F. Conway) 06:13.00 25.1% 00:38.70 00:01:14.90

Race 10c: Boys Junior 4x Heat 3 @ 11:44 AM
1st 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 04:52.80
2nd 4 The Stewards Foundation A  (H. McGonnigal) 04:54.00 0.4% 00:01.20 00:00:01.20
3rd 1 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Collins) 04:57.80 1.7% 00:03.80 00:00:05.00
4th 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (J. meschia) 04:59.10 2.2% 00:01.30 00:00:06.30
5th 5 Hillsborough High School  (G. Martinez) 05:09.20 5.6% 00:10.10 00:00:16.40
6th 7 NSU University School  (J. Smith) 05:19.10 9.0% 00:09.90 00:00:26.30
7th 2 Berkeley Prep School  (W. Van de Groep) 05:36.70 15.0% 00:17.60 00:00:43.90
8th 0 Manatee County Youth Rowing B  (D. Reynoso) 05:45.40 18.0% 00:08.70 00:00:52.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FA: Boys Junior 4x Final @ 04:45 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (H. Schofield) 04:34.90
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (N. Casariego) 04:46.30 4.1% 00:11.40 00:00:11.40
3rd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 04:48.00 4.8% 00:01.70 00:00:13.10
4th 0 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 04:54.70 7.2% 00:06.70 00:00:19.80
5th 6 The Stewards Foundation A  (H. McGonnigal) 04:58.90 8.7% 00:04.20 00:00:24.00
6th 8 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Collins) 05:01.30 9.6% 00:02.40 00:00:26.40
7th 4 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (B. Rodriguez) 05:02.40 10.0% 00:01.10 00:00:27.50
8th 7 The Bolles School  (G. Szymanski) 05:28.40 19.5% 00:26.00 00:00:53.50
9th 1 Plant High School  (B. Fourquet) 07:18.70 59.6% 01:50.30 00:02:43.80

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

http://www.FloridaRowing.org

Page 10 of  22 Printed: 2018-Apr-16 08:09 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Girls Lightweight 1x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls Lightweight 1x Heat 1 @ 11:51 AM
1st 1 Palm River Training Center  (J. Wright) 06:29.00
2nd 3 Tampa Prep School  (T. Bell) 06:50.00 5.4% 00:21.00 00:00:21.00
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Baldassarra) 06:59.50 7.8% 00:09.50 00:00:30.50
4th 6 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (E. Frati) 07:04.10 9.0% 00:04.60 00:00:35.10
5th 4 Palm Beach Crew  (E. Jensen) 07:04.60 9.2% 00:00.50 00:00:35.60
6th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (E. Bianco) 07:18.80 12.8% 00:14.20 00:00:49.80

Race 11b: Girls Lightweight 1x Heat 2 @ 11:58 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Naidel) 06:32.40
2nd 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (j. blair) 06:50.50 4.6% 00:18.10 00:00:18.10
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Crumley) 06:56.40 6.1% 00:05.90 00:00:24.00
4th 6 Melbourne High School  (S. Dugan) 07:00.30 7.1% 00:03.90 00:00:27.90
5th 2 Plant High School  (O. Hombsch) 07:43.50 18.1% 00:43.20 00:01:11.10
6th 1 Hillsborough High School  (S. Ellis) 07:53.40 20.6% 00:09.90 00:01:21.00

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls Lightweight 1x Final @ 04:54 PM
1st 3 Palm River Training Center  (J. Wright) 06:24.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Naidel) 06:32.70 2.1% 00:08.00 00:00:08.00
3rd 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Baldassarra) 06:38.30 3.5% 00:05.60 00:00:13.60
4th 5 Tampa Prep School  (T. Bell) 06:46.30 5.6% 00:08.00 00:00:21.60
5th 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (j. blair) 06:53.10 7.4% 00:06.80 00:00:28.40
6th 6 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Crumley) 06:57.20 8.4% 00:04.10 00:00:32.50
7th 0 Melbourne High School  (S. Dugan) 06:57.60 8.6% 00:00.40 00:00:32.90
8th 7 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (E. Frati) 07:17.30 13.7% 00:19.70 00:00:52.60
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Boys Lightweight 1x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Boys Lightweight 1x Heat 1 @ 12:05 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (J. Kushner) 06:01.60
2nd 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (M. Blanco) 06:04.40 0.8% 00:02.80 00:00:02.80
3rd 5 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (L. Rossell) 06:08.80 2.0% 00:04.40 00:00:07.20
4th 1 Sarasota Scullers A  (C. Leiter) 06:21.10 5.4% 00:12.30 00:00:19.50
5th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (A. LaCombe) 06:22.40 5.8% 00:01.30 00:00:20.80
6th 4 Plant High School  (J. Martinez) 06:23.00 5.9% 00:00.60 00:00:21.40

Race 12b: Boys Lightweight 1x Heat 2 @ 12:12 PM
1st 5 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (T. Little) 05:43.80
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (C. Maribona) 05:53.50 2.8% 00:09.70 00:00:09.70
3rd 1 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 06:01.00 5.0% 00:07.50 00:00:17.20
4th 4 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Konuru) 06:03.90 5.8% 00:02.90 00:00:20.10
5th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (W. West) 06:08.60 7.2% 00:04.70 00:00:24.80
6th 2 Tampa Catholic High School  (M. Hesselbach) 06:27.20 12.6% 00:18.60 00:00:43.40

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys Lightweight 1x Final @ 05:03 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (T. Little) 05:47.00
2nd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (C. Maribona) 05:51.00 1.2% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (M. Blanco) 05:54.60 2.2% 00:03.60 00:00:07.60
4th 6 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 05:55.60 2.5% 00:01.00 00:00:08.60
5th 3 Sarasota Crew A  (J. Kushner) 06:03.70 4.8% 00:08.10 00:00:16.70
6th 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (L. Rossell) 06:05.90 5.4% 00:02.20 00:00:18.90
7th 0 Sarasota Crew B  (V. Konuru) 06:12.00 7.2% 00:06.10 00:00:25.00
8th 7 Sarasota Scullers A  (C. Leiter) 06:40.40 15.4% 00:28.40 00:00:53.40
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Girls Lightweight 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 12:19 PM
1st 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (D. Forbes) 05:50.00
2nd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Croft) 06:03.20 3.8% 00:13.20 00:00:13.20
3rd 0 Ransom Everglades High School  (I. Ciocca) 06:10.60 5.9% 00:07.40 00:00:20.60
4th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Binkley) 06:14.20 6.9% 00:03.60 00:00:24.20
5th 4 Plant High School  (H. Rix) 06:23.10 9.5% 00:08.90 00:00:33.10
6th 5 The Bolles School  (J. Johansen) 06:24.90 10.0% 00:01.80 00:00:34.90
7th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (L. Bates) 06:54.30 18.4% 00:29.40 00:01:04.30

Race 13b: Girls Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 12:26 PM
1st 5 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (V. Audisio) 05:47.50
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (E. Maginness) 05:53.40 1.7% 00:05.90 00:00:05.90
3rd 6 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Cochran) 05:55.70 2.4% 00:02.30 00:00:08.20
4th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (T. Andris) 06:00.20 3.7% 00:04.50 00:00:12.70
5th 4 Sebastian River High School  (T. Jones) 06:05.20 5.1% 00:05.00 00:00:17.70
6th 0 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (W. Young) 06:16.20 8.3% 00:11.00 00:00:28.70
7th 2 Vero Beach Rowing  (C. Turner) 06:20.50 9.5% 00:04.30 00:00:33.00

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls Lightweight 2x Final @ 05:12 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (V. Audisio) 05:46.60
2nd 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (D. Forbes) 05:47.30 0.2% 00:00.70 00:00:00.70
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Croft) 05:57.60 3.2% 00:10.30 00:00:11.00
4th 2 Sarasota Crew  (E. Maginness) 05:59.70 3.8% 00:02.10 00:00:13.10
5th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Cochran) 06:02.10 4.5% 00:02.40 00:00:15.50
6th 0 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (T. Andris) 06:03.50 4.9% 00:01.40 00:00:16.90
7th 1 Ransom Everglades High School  (I. Ciocca) 06:18.60 9.2% 00:15.10 00:00:32.00
8th 7 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Binkley) 06:26.60 11.5% 00:08.00 00:00:40.00
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Boys Lightweight 2x
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 1 @ 12:33 PM
1st 6 First Coast Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:16.10
2nd 3 The Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 05:16.70 0.2% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
3rd 0 ROCCS  (A. Roberts) 05:34.90 5.9% 00:18.20 00:00:18.80
4th 4 Sebastian River High School  (A. Inman) 05:43.70 8.7% 00:08.80 00:00:27.60
5th 2 Manatee County Youth Rowing A  (M. Klepper) 05:47.60 10.0% 00:03.90 00:00:31.50
6th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Smith) 06:02.80 14.8% 00:15.20 00:00:46.70
7th 5 Plant High School B  (G. Figueruelo) 06:04.60 15.3% 00:01.80 00:00:48.50

Race 14b: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 2 @ 12:40 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (w. young) 05:24.00
2nd 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (T. Kolos) 05:27.40 1.0% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 0 Miami International RowHouse  (F. Barilari) 05:27.80 1.2% 00:00.40 00:00:03.80
4th 4 Halifax Rowing Association  (v. leffler) 05:28.00 1.2% 00:00.20 00:00:04.00
5th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (P. Castro) 05:38.00 4.3% 00:10.00 00:00:14.00
6th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing B  (C. Steffen) 06:14.60 15.6% 00:36.60 00:00:50.60

6 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (E. Abada) Disqualifie
d

Race 14c: Boys Lightweight 2x Heat 3 @ 12:47 PM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (A. Garcia-Chacon) 05:14.20
2nd 0 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Hankerson) 05:16.40 0.7% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20
3rd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (J. Robers) 05:28.40 4.5% 00:12.00 00:00:14.20
4th 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Beneduce) 05:29.30 4.8% 00:00.90 00:00:15.10
5th 3 Sarasota Crew B  (T. Kochevar) 05:33.10 6.0% 00:03.80 00:00:18.90
6th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Zaiac) 05:49.90 11.4% 00:16.80 00:00:35.70
7th 2 Plant High School A  (G. Kite-Powell) 05:51.80 12.0% 00:01.90 00:00:37.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FA: Boys Lightweight 2x Final @ 05:21 PM
1st 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (A. Garcia-Chacon) 05:13.60
2nd 5 The Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 05:18.00 1.4% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:18.60 1.6% 00:00.60 00:00:05.00
4th 4 Sarasota Crew A  (w. young) 05:19.50 1.9% 00:00.90 00:00:05.90
5th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Hankerson) 05:22.50 2.8% 00:03.00 00:00:08.90
6th 7 Miami International RowHouse  (F. Barilari) 05:33.12 6.2% 00:10.62 00:00:19.52
7th 8 South Orlando Rowing Association  (J. Robers) 05:35.62 7.0% 00:02.50 00:00:22.02
8th 1 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (T. Kolos) 05:36.30 7.2% 00:00.68 00:00:22.70
9th 0 ROCCS  (A. Roberts) 05:39.10 8.1% 00:02.80 00:00:25.50
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Girls Lightweight 4x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls Lightweight 4x Heat 1 @ 12:54 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (B. Newcomb) 05:24.40
2nd 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (S. Novak) 05:45.40 6.5% 00:21.00 00:00:21.00
3rd 2 First Coast Rowing Club  (S. Maggiore) 05:48.70 7.5% 00:03.30 00:00:24.30
4th 4 Sebastian River High School  (M. Faria) 05:50.70 8.1% 00:02.00 00:00:26.30
5th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (C. Plass) 05:52.00 8.5% 00:01.30 00:00:27.60
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Anderson) 07:17.40 34.8% 01:25.40 00:01:53.00

Race 15b: Girls Lightweight 4x Heat 2 @ 01:01 PM
1st 2 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (H. Prindle) 05:27.20
2nd 6 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Simpson) 05:35.80 2.6% 00:08.60 00:00:08.60
3rd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Longo) 05:41.90 4.5% 00:06.10 00:00:14.70
4th 3 Plant High School  (A. Horwitz) 05:46.20 5.8% 00:04.30 00:00:19.00
5th 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (M. Scott) 05:55.00 8.5% 00:08.80 00:00:27.80

5 Evans Rowing Club  (L. BOREMA) Scratch

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FA: Girls Lightweight 4x Final @ 05:30 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (B. Newcomb) 05:20.20
2nd 4 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (H. Prindle) 05:21.50 0.4% 00:01.30 00:00:01.30
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (S. Novak) 05:24.10 1.2% 00:02.60 00:00:03.90
4th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Longo) 05:43.90 7.4% 00:19.80 00:00:23.70
5th 1 First Coast Rowing Club  (S. Maggiore) 05:51.80 9.9% 00:07.90 00:00:31.60
6th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Simpson) 05:59.40 12.2% 00:07.60 00:00:39.20
7th 7 Sebastian River High School  (M. Faria) 06:00.70 12.6% 00:01.30 00:00:40.50

0 Plant High School  (A. Horwitz) Scratch
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Boys Lightweight 4x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys Lightweight 4x Heat 1 @ 01:08 PM
1st 1 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Bared) 04:37.90
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (I. Cabrera) 04:57.80 7.2% 00:19.90 00:00:19.90
3rd 2 Plant High School  (J. Ritzi) 05:25.90 17.3% 00:28.10 00:00:48.00
4th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (L. Deeb) 05:39.30 22.1% 00:13.40 00:01:01.40
5th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (B. Gordon) 05:49.80 25.9% 00:10.50 00:01:11.90

4 Palm Beach Crew  (V. Hariharan) Scratch

Race 16b: Boys Lightweight 4x Heat 2 @ 01:15 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Wolf) 04:47.05
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (L. Druckman) 04:51.75 1.6% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 6 The Bolles School  (A. Jaeckle) 05:03.25 5.6% 00:11.50 00:00:16.20
4th 4 The Stewards Foundation  (D. Bennett) 05:05.45 6.4% 00:02.20 00:00:18.40
5th 2 Hillsborough High School  (A. Barrow) 05:16.55 10.3% 00:11.10 00:00:29.50
6th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (n. gutierrez-hernandez) 05:51.55 22.5% 00:35.00 00:01:04.50

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FA: Boys Lightweight 4x Final @ 05:39 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Bared) 04:38.70
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School A  (I. Cabrera) 04:42.40 1.3% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Wolf) 04:45.30 2.4% 00:02.90 00:00:06.60
4th 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (L. Druckman) 04:46.00 2.6% 00:00.70 00:00:07.30
5th 0 The Stewards Foundation  (D. Bennett) 05:14.10 12.7% 00:28.10 00:00:35.40
6th 6 The Bolles School  (A. Jaeckle) 05:24.90 16.6% 00:10.80 00:00:46.20
7th 7 Belen Jesuit Prep School B  (L. Deeb) 05:44.50 23.6% 00:19.60 00:01:05.80
8th 1 Plant High School  (J. Ritzi) 06:16.50 35.1% 00:32.00 00:01:37.80
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Girls Varsity 1x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 08:56 AM
1st 4 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (G. Leon) 06:19.70
2nd 3 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (K. Begley) 06:21.50 0.5% 00:01.80 00:00:01.80
3rd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Feldman) 06:22.90 0.8% 00:01.40 00:00:03.20
4th 2 Tampa Catholic High School  (I. Hauber) 06:24.70 1.3% 00:01.80 00:00:05.00
5th 5 The Stewards Foundation  (B. Colon) 06:25.90 1.6% 00:01.20 00:00:06.20
6th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (A. Ginsberg-Klemmt) 06:39.50 5.2% 00:13.60 00:00:19.80
7th 8 Sarasota Scullers B  (K. Patrick) 06:41.80 5.8% 00:02.30 00:00:22.10
8th 0 Plant High School  (H. Disbrow) 08:24.20 32.8% 01:42.40 00:02:04.50
9th 7 Melbourne High School  (B. Biby) 08:37.20 36.2% 00:13.00 00:02:17.50

Race 17b: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 09:03 AM
1st 4 Oxbridge Academy  (A. Ramsey) 06:15.40
2nd 7 Sarasota Scullers A  (K. Beiler) 06:22.70 1.9% 00:07.30 00:00:07.30
3rd 3 Miami International RowHouse  (S. Marie-Rose) 06:24.20 2.3% 00:01.50 00:00:08.80
4th 2 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Lynch) 06:25.00 2.6% 00:00.80 00:00:09.60
5th 5 Jacksonville Rowing Club B  (C. Boyd) 06:25.70 2.7% 00:00.70 00:00:10.30
6th 0 Hillsborough High School  (M. Forbis) 07:03.40 12.8% 00:37.70 00:00:48.00
7th 1 North Orlando Rowing  (M. Ahern) 07:09.80 14.5% 00:06.40 00:00:54.40
8th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (M. Glew) 07:22.70 17.9% 00:12.90 00:01:07.30

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FA: Girls Varsity 1x Final @ 03:06 PM
1st 3 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (G. Leon) 05:58.30
2nd 2 Sarasota Scullers A  (K. Beiler) 06:06.50 2.3% 00:08.20 00:00:08.20
3rd 4 Oxbridge Academy  (A. Ramsey) 06:07.50 2.6% 00:01.00 00:00:09.20
4th 5 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (K. Begley) 06:08.90 3.0% 00:01.40 00:00:10.60
5th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Feldman) 06:11.40 3.7% 00:02.50 00:00:13.10
6th 7 Tampa Catholic High School  (I. Hauber) 06:14.70 4.6% 00:03.30 00:00:16.40
7th 6 Miami International RowHouse  (S. Marie-Rose) 06:17.00 5.2% 00:02.30 00:00:18.70
8th 0 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Lynch) 06:20.00 6.1% 00:03.00 00:00:21.70
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Boys Varsity 1x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (I. Mignone) 05:48.00
2nd 4 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Muller) 05:49.70 0.5% 00:01.70 00:00:01.70
3rd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (N. Antrim) 06:14.40 7.6% 00:24.70 00:00:26.40
4th 1 First Coast Rowing Club  (A. Portell) 06:21.00 9.5% 00:06.60 00:00:33.00
5th 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Ariza) 06:28.40 11.6% 00:07.40 00:00:40.40
6th 5 Plant High School  (A. Walker) 06:39.70 14.9% 00:11.30 00:00:51.70

Race 18b: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 09:17 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (F. Herrera) 05:37.30
2nd 4 Jacksonville Rowing Club B  (R. Teofilo) 05:41.40 1.2% 00:04.10 00:00:04.10
3rd 2 Oxbridge Academy  (K. Paxson) 05:50.40 3.9% 00:09.00 00:00:13.10
4th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (P. Watson) 06:02.50 7.5% 00:12.10 00:00:25.20
5th 1 Palm River Training Center  (T. Heldt) 06:14.40 11.0% 00:11.90 00:00:37.10
6th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (K. Bell) 06:37.10 17.7% 00:22.70 00:00:59.80

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FA: Boys Varsity 1x Final @ 03:15 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (F. Herrera) 05:23.90
2nd 3 Jacksonville Rowing Club A  (I. Mignone) 05:26.10 0.7% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20
3rd 2 Jacksonville Rowing Club B  (R. Teofilo) 05:29.60 1.8% 00:03.50 00:00:05.70
4th 6 Oxbridge Academy  (K. Paxson) 05:40.30 5.1% 00:10.70 00:00:16.40
5th 0 Sarasota Scullers  (P. Watson) 05:42.40 5.7% 00:02.10 00:00:18.50
6th 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Muller) 05:48.50 7.6% 00:06.10 00:00:24.60
7th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (N. Antrim) 06:09.00 13.9% 00:20.50 00:00:45.10
8th 7 First Coast Rowing Club  (A. Portell) 06:19.90 17.3% 00:10.90 00:00:56.00
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Girls Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (O. Larder) 05:45.30
2nd 4 Miami International RowHouse  (S. Zanzuri) 05:51.70 1.9% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 2 The Bolles School  (A. Dodd) 06:01.10 4.6% 00:09.40 00:00:15.80
4th 5 The Stewards Foundation  (A. Steingold) 06:21.70 10.5% 00:20.60 00:00:36.40
5th 0 Hollywood Rowing Club A  (A. Goins) 06:32.30 13.6% 00:10.60 00:00:47.00
6th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Stahley) 06:44.30 17.1% 00:12.00 00:00:59.00
7th 1 Plant High School  (C. Chalmers) 06:45.30 17.4% 00:01.00 00:01:00.00

Race 19b: Girls Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (C. Castle) 06:06.03
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Klimchuck) 06:07.03 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew B  (S. Lopez) 06:14.33 2.3% 00:07.30 00:00:08.30
4th 1 First Coast Rowing Club  (H. Moody) 06:16.43 2.8% 00:02.10 00:00:10.40
5th 5 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Esteva) 06:31.23 6.9% 00:14.80 00:00:25.20
6th 0 Hollywood Rowing Club B  (R. Sakhnovsky) 06:33.03 7.4% 00:01.80 00:00:27.00
7th 6 Melbourne High School  (C. Caldwell) 07:06.03 16.4% 00:33.00 00:01:00.00

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FA: Girls Varsity 2x Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (O. Larder) 05:29.59
2nd 5 Miami International RowHouse  (S. Zanzuri) 05:42.09 3.8% 00:12.50 00:00:12.50
3rd 1 The Bolles School  (A. Dodd) 05:46.49 5.1% 00:04.40 00:00:16.90
4th 2 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Klimchuck) 05:55.19 7.8% 00:08.70 00:00:25.60
5th 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (C. Castle) 05:55.99 8.0% 00:00.80 00:00:26.40
6th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (S. Lopez) 06:09.39 12.1% 00:13.40 00:00:39.80
7th 0 First Coast Rowing Club  (H. Moody) 06:13.39 13.3% 00:04.00 00:00:43.80
8th 7 The Stewards Foundation  (A. Steingold) 06:18.39 14.8% 00:05.00 00:00:48.80

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

http://www.FloridaRowing.org

Page 19 of  22 Printed: 2018-Apr-16 08:09 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Varsity 2x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Pitchford) 05:11.91
2nd 4 The Stewards Foundation  (B. Fuson) 05:37.71 8.3% 00:25.80 00:00:25.80
3rd 2 Halifax Rowing Association  (B. Bay) 05:39.91 9.0% 00:02.20 00:00:28.00
4th 6 Hillsborough High School  (L. Cuevas) 05:53.01 13.2% 00:13.10 00:00:41.10
5th 1 Plant High School  (A. Labarta) 06:05.41 17.2% 00:12.40 00:00:53.50
6th 5 Vero Beach Rowing  (D. Borchardt) 06:06.01 17.3% 00:00.60 00:00:54.10
7th 0 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Welch) 06:38.21 27.7% 00:32.20 00:01:26.30

Race 20b: Boys Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 08:21 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. García-Sarraff) 05:19.70
2nd 2 Miami International RowHouse  (C. Sahs) 05:27.50 2.4% 00:07.80 00:00:07.80
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Dominguez) 05:53.20 10.5% 00:25.70 00:00:33.50
4th 1 Sebastian River High School  (O. Prinsen-Balu) 05:56.40 11.5% 00:03.20 00:00:36.70
5th 5 The Bolles School  (I. McPheters) 05:57.30 11.8% 00:00.90 00:00:37.60
6th 0 Maclay School  (E. Phipps) 06:27.30 21.1% 00:30.00 00:01:07.60
7th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. McMullen) 06:30.30 22.1% 00:03.00 00:01:10.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FA: Boys Varsity 2x Final @ 02:39 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Pitchford) 04:56.60
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. García-Sarraff) 05:02.70 2.1% 00:06.10 00:00:06.10
3rd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Dominguez) 05:09.20 4.2% 00:06.50 00:00:12.60
4th 2 Miami International RowHouse  (C. Sahs) 05:11.10 4.9% 00:01.90 00:00:14.50
5th 5 The Stewards Foundation  (B. Fuson) 05:33.20 12.3% 00:22.10 00:00:36.60
6th 1 Halifax Rowing Association  (B. Bay) 05:36.80 13.6% 00:03.60 00:00:40.20
7th 7 Hillsborough High School  (L. Cuevas) 05:44.30 16.1% 00:07.50 00:00:47.70
8th 0 Sebastian River High School  (O. Prinsen-Balu) 05:46.60 16.9% 00:02.30 00:00:50.00
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Girls Varsity 4x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Girls Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 08:28 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (O. DeNiro) 05:26.50
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 05:28.70 0.7% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20
3rd 2 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Varnagy) 05:51.60 7.7% 00:22.90 00:00:25.10
4th 5 Palm Beach Crew  (L. Meyaart) 06:10.10 13.4% 00:18.50 00:00:43.60
5th 1 The Bolles School  (B. Zimmerman) 06:23.90 17.6% 00:13.80 00:00:57.40

Race 21b: Girls Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 3 Sebastian River High School  (a. thull) 05:26.09
2nd 4 Plant High School  (K. Alexander) 05:26.49 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 1 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Sumner-Borema) 05:39.39 4.1% 00:12.90 00:00:13.30
4th 2 The Academy of the Holy Names  (C. Moffett) 06:04.69 11.8% 00:25.30 00:00:38.60
5th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (E. Jendrysik) 06:10.49 13.6% 00:05.80 00:00:44.40

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FA: Girls Varsity 4x Final @ 02:48 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (O. DeNiro) 05:11.40
2nd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 05:17.60 2.0% 00:06.20 00:00:06.20
3rd 4 Sebastian River High School  (a. thull) 05:19.00 2.4% 00:01.40 00:00:07.60
4th 2 Plant High School  (K. Alexander) 05:26.80 4.9% 00:07.80 00:00:15.40
5th 1 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Varnagy) 05:33.40 7.1% 00:06.60 00:00:22.00
6th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Sumner-Borema) 05:35.70 7.8% 00:02.30 00:00:24.30
7th 0 The Academy of the Holy Names  (C. Moffett) 05:50.50 12.6% 00:14.80 00:00:39.10
8th 7 Palm Beach Crew  (L. Meyaart) 06:09.40 18.6% 00:18.90 00:00:58.00
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Boys Varsity 4x
Heats (Top 4 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Dean) 04:37.34
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Robertson) 04:52.84 5.6% 00:15.50 00:00:15.50
3rd 2 The Bolles School  (C. Haskell) 04:55.14 6.4% 00:02.30 00:00:17.80
4th 5 Tampa Prep School  (G. klotz) 05:04.44 9.8% 00:09.30 00:00:27.10
5th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:14.54 13.4% 00:10.10 00:00:37.20
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day School A  (J. Woolard) 06:49.34 47.6% 01:34.80 00:02:12.00

Race 22b: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Zalivchiy) 04:51.50
2nd 2 Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 04:57.10 1.9% 00:05.60 00:00:05.60
3rd 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (H. Rose) 05:00.80 3.2% 00:03.70 00:00:09.30
4th 1 Sebastian River High School  (D. DiScenza) 05:04.50 4.5% 00:03.70 00:00:13.00
5th 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Gonzalez Irigoyen) 05:13.50 7.5% 00:09.00 00:00:22.00
6th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (D. Harkin) 05:27.60 12.4% 00:14.10 00:00:36.10

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FA: Boys Varsity 4x Final @ 02:57 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Dean) 04:23.28
2nd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Robertson) 04:39.58 6.2% 00:16.30 00:00:16.30
3rd 4 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Zalivchiy) 04:42.98 7.5% 00:03.40 00:00:19.70
4th 2 Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 04:45.38 8.4% 00:02.40 00:00:22.10
5th 7 Tampa Prep School  (G. klotz) 04:47.88 9.3% 00:02.50 00:00:24.60
6th 6 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (H. Rose) 04:49.88 10.1% 00:02.00 00:00:26.60
7th 1 The Bolles School  (C. Haskell) 04:51.08 10.6% 00:01.20 00:00:27.80
8th 0 Sebastian River High School  (D. DiScenza) 04:56.28 12.5% 00:05.20 00:00:33.00

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

http://www.FloridaRowing.org

Page 22 of  22 Printed: 2018-Apr-16 08:09 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/

